PARTS LIST

voL.1 2019-12

www.kyosho.com



BRG001 *1000
J—=)LRRFZYVY
(5x10x4) 4 A
Shield Bearing
(5x10x4) 4pcs

IF351 *500 .
VAV AAYFT—=Y
(T A/MP777/ST-RR)
Silicone Switch Boots
(1pcs/MP777/ST-RR)

=/
©@@

BRGO002 1000
V=)LRRF VY
(5x8x2.5)4 A (96997)
Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5)

C}
{L(‘

IFW53 *400

3PCYSYyFRTIUVY

(1.00)

3PC Clutch Spring (1.00)

LA43 *300
MR—ILZY K 58¢ (12A)
5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)

NT004 *400
Y—Rtea/\—tv
Servo Saver Set

NT009 *500
NZiIR—=J)LR
Manifold

=

NTO014 *1300
2AE—=RkYv T hEY L
2-Speed Shaft Set

MA339 *900
Uyvo—3Ievyh
(GP/Tvy R —=2X)
Linkage Set
(GP/MAD Series)

Z

NTO005 *500
Y—RteA/\—+ Tk
2AN)

Servo Saver Shaft (2pcs)

A
e’

NT010 *600_
H—ReAN—v v 7~

vk
Servo Saver Shaft Set

NT015 *500
2= FP &y h
(43T/39T)

Spur Gear Set (43T/39T)

—hARSYH— ARTFIN—YLITYIR]

BRGO006 *1000
—=)LRRFYVY
(6x12x4) 2 A
Shield Bearing
(6x12x4) 2pcs

L/

IG001-1B *500
FYIN—=TFZ )=V

(4> 7 7—./GT/DBX)
Plastic Parts for

(Inferno GT/DBX)

h"\.

NTO001 *500
FYIN—-OF YA F7—LA
AN

Upper-Lower Sus. Arm Set

NT006 *900
A =)L+ 7 K(2A)
WheelL Shaft (2pcs)

=
PPPPPP

NTO11 *400
40y kEyk
Tie Rod Set

NTO16 *1300
1&ETVT A
1st Oneway

BRG008 *1800
V—JLRRFUVT
(12x18x4) 2 A (96592)
Shield Bearing
(12x18x4) 2pcs

1G001-3GM *500
ATV T I R —
(A AXF Uy T[2N)
Spring Adjuster
(Gunmetal/2pcs)

NT002 *700 X
INVIN— D VT AT —
Ty k

Bumper-Wing Stay Set

Nitro Tracker spare parts Index 1

IF133 *550
TJL—F74ZXU2AN)
Brake Disk

IQOO1-5GM *600
TNR—Fvv S

(HYXZIL/2N)
Shock Cap (GM/2pcs)

NT003 *600_
VAVIZ 2o N
Bulkhead

NT007 *1100
YR vT7hEY N
Sus. Shaft Set

£,

NTO12 *1000
T —FVIRY IR

(749 1X/KYOSHOH — At i)

Center Gear Box

(FUTABA/KYOSHO Servo)

s

NTO017 *900
2ERALEY
2nd Cam Set

NT008 *500
Fv 7T —L(L/R)
Knuckle Arm (L/R)

NTO13 *1100
Yy —FrEv
Center Gear Set

o <
)’

NT018 *1000
JL—Fhyv7tyh
Brake Cup Set



—hOkSvH— ARFPIKN=YAL>F v X2 Nitro Tracker spare parts Index 2

~

NTO19 *1100 NT020 *700 NT021 *900 NT022 *500 NT023 *500
TyIR=TyvFtyhk FVIR—ZTF—t vk A2 7~ (L=95) Uveyy—+v 7k JOYhtEYy—yv 7k
Upper Deck Set Shock Stay Set Swing Shaft (L=95) Rear Center Shaft (L=81.5)
Front Center Shaft
(L=81.5)
NT024 *500 NT025 *3500 NT026 *1100 NT027 *4200 NT028 *500
N0y kv 7K 2AE=RI vy FANI Uyior—Iy bk XAV — RZA4Tov TPy
Pilot Shaft 2-Speed Clutch Bell (B> 7 /KOY —R3F ) Main Chassis Drive Shaft Cup
Throttle Linkage Set
(SANWA/KO Servo)
o 4 il
0,60 = <a ”
. - i .
"o No”
NT029GM *2300 NTB001 *7200 NTBO11 *5800 NTTHO01BK *4600 NTHO01BK *1000
FyIN—tvyhk ZhANZYH— ZhARIYA-/YTAL-Y3Y BERHTATV8RA—ILEY b hA—I(=hOrZvH—/
(H> A5 )L) FAL—yavhTqsey b  RFqtyb (ZNANZYH=/TTvI2N) T39I /2N)
Shock Set (GM) Nitro Tracker Nitro Tracker Non Decoration Premounted Tire Wheel (Nitro Tracker/
Decoration Body Set Body Set (Nitro Tracker/BK/2pcs) BK/2pcs)

es, OO
°°°°°° O O @.

ORGO03 *200 . ORG10BK *200 VS001 *450 VS002 *650 VS003 *550
OUYJ(P3/AL>Y) ouyyT TIT—R Uy FvEy k(40T) T7V3A vk
10A P10/ 72wy /4N) Diff. Case Ring Gear Set (40T) Diff. Joint
O-Ring (P3/Orange) O-Ring

10pcs (P10/Black/4pcs)

VZ012 *900 VS018 *600 VS115 *1000 VZW020-01 *350 WO0136 *500
TI7¥FVTEY N RN+ 7 K (S) 7 24 1A — )L (FW-06) TIT—RI—)L ¢5.8/\—RKRR—)L
Diff. Gear Set Bevel Shaft (S) Fly Wheel (FW-06) (VZWO20m/4 ) (M3.0/10A)
Diff.Case Seal 5.8 Hard Ball
(For VZWO020/4pcs) (M3.0/10pcs)
-
.
[ =] " ® &-.\g ~ 4 7 7
0°° o .' .. o o @ & LY o Ve &y
© o©° 2 @, ¢ o 0 ¢
° . 2.8 & CE
(=] . «*
W0141V *450 WO0151 *650 W0202 *700 W0204 *700 1284 *200
M3x6 7—/\—=T v v — DoT—IXKy/{— 6.8 AF—JLih—)L 6.8mm /\— RR—)L EO0/R—JL(5.8¢/8A)
(ZIL—/10A) 2mm/ZIJL—/T0A) (10A) (H=4.8/4\) Pillow Ball (5.8)
M3x6 Tapered Washer Linkage Stopper 6.8¢ Steel Ball (10pcs) 6.8mm Hard Ball

(2mm/Blue/10pcs) (H=4.8/4pcs)



1701BK *250
NZ=ANTY T
M/Z7Zvo)18A
Color Strap (M/Black)
18pcs

I

82274 *5000
B —7R KS4031-06W
SERVO KS4031-06W

92638 *200
2Fy 7V (10A)
Snap Pin (10pcs)

96646 *450
12x15mm¥ LAtzy b
(0.1E/0.22/&4N)
12x15mm Shim Set
(0.1/0.2/4pcs)

97009-52 *700
2 A AN
(3x52mm/2 A\ /BSW74)
Shock Shaft
(3x52mm/2pcs/BSW74)

97052 *400
6.8mmmi—J/LTV K
(BA/1296)

6.8mm Ball End
(8pcs/1296)

1708 *500
No7—7P>TF
ExvyVEHEA)
Color Antenna
(Black/4pcs)

82276 *500
P—Rm—>(2A)
Servo Horn Set (2pcs)

7

92696 *300
FARITL—F/Cy R
(2A)

Brake Disk Pad (2pcs)

96648 *350
5x12x0.156mm > LA (10A)
5x12x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

97012 *500

TAT7T I

(¢ 12/10A/BSW32)
Diaphragm
(¢12/10pcs/BSW32)

“%

353

97053 *900

3PCADCY ZvF¥a—
vk~

3PC ADC Clutch Shoe Set

82135 *5000 _
Séncro KR-331 {5
(Bfm)

Syncro KR-331 Receiver

92051 *300
2x11E>(10A)
2x11 Pin (10pcs)

92971B *1600
YLYMNAKNY—2
Fa—YRYTo—
Silentstreak Tuned Muffler

96774 *300
5x20x0.2mm ¥ I (5A)
5x20x0.2mm Shim (5pcs)

97015 *250

FZ—/X\=3L vk
(7mm/H=5.0/UM213)
Taper Collet
(6mm/H=5.0/UM213)

82141 *400 i
Ny F U =LY —
(Syncrofi/3EY)
Battery Holder
(Syncro/3pin)

L

92301B *1300
MBS > U 75¢cc
Fuel Tank 75cc

/4

92985 *400 .
IN=RITL—FF14=vY
(/Y PARZNIAN)
Hard Brake Lining

(Non asbestos)

96775 *300
4x10x0.15mm ¥ LA (10A)
4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)

97027 *400
IT>vYvY vk (FD20)
Engine Mount (FD20)

82142 *500

A1V TF

(Syncro. Z{EH#MA/3EY)
Switch

(Syncro for Receiver / 3pin)

w

92601BK *800

MY 75— 31>k
INAF(TZvT/[2N)
Muffler Joining Pipe
(Black/2pcs)

96183BL *550 )
NZ7—2UAvFa—7
(2.3x1000/7)L—) (1790BL)
Color Silicone Tube

(2.3x1000/Bule)

o
%

97001 *600

RN+ 7 bk
(4x27mm/6A/BS107)
Bevel Shaft
(4x27mm/6pcs/BS107)

97049GM *650
Y r—DA Ry JN—
2mm/HY X5 /5A)

Linkage Stopper
(2mm/Gunmetal/5pcs)



1-E040 *150
EU>Z(E4.0/10A)
E-Ring(E4.0/10pcs)

o/
ey

1-S02618 *200

N1V REZR
(M2.6x18/10A)

Bind Screw(M2.6x18/10pcs)

1-S03016 *200

N1V RER
(M3x16/10A)

Bind Screw(M3x16/10pcs)

1-S03010TP *200
TP\ >V REZX
(M3x10/10A)
TP Bind Screw
(M3x10/10pcs)

kel

1-823012 *200
Fv v TEX(M3x12/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x12/5pcs)

1-S33015H *300
H 2 EZX(M3x15)
(NI ZX/TO0AN)

Flat Head Screw
(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

1-N6060N *500

+ vk (M6x6.0)
F40OY(BA)

Nut (M6x6.0) Nylon (5pcs)

i g

1-S03006 *200

N1 Y RER
(M3x6/10A)

Bind Screw(M3x6/10pcs)

1-803018 *200

N1V RER
(M3x18/10A)

Bind Screw(M3x18/10pcs)

1-S03012TP *200
TPINA Y RER
(M3x12/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x12/10pcs)

e

1-823025 *200
Fv v TEZ(M3x25/5A)
Cap Screw(M3x25/5pcs)

1-S33018H *300
¥ EX(M3x18)
(NI ZX/T0AN)

Flat Head Screw
(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)

e®
@Q@

1-N2630NA-GM *500

7 v h(M2.6x3.0) 7O~
(PIVZ/HV AT [EAN)
Nut(M2.6x3.0) Nylon
(Aluminium/Gunmetal/5pcs)

&y

1-S03008 *200

N1V REZR
(M3x8/10A)

Bind Screw(M3x8/10pcs)

Vg “uge

1-S02606TP *200
TPIN1 Y RER
(M2.6x6/10A)
TP Bind Screw
(M2.6x6/10pcs)

1-S03015TP *200
TPIXA Y REX
(M3x15/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x15/10pcs)

1-832612 *200
YIEA(M2.6x12/10A)

Flat Head Screw
(M2.6x12/10pcs)

1-S33010TP *200
TP ZEX(M3x10/10A)

TP Flat Head Screw
(M3x10/10pcs)

1-N3037F *200 .
Fv hM3x3.7) 75T
(TOAN)

Nut(M3x3.7) Flanged
(10pcs)

R
SRR

1-S03010 *200

N1V REZR
(M3x10/10A)

Bind Screw(M3x10/10pcs)

1-S02608TPB *200
TPIN1 Y REX
(M2.6x8/T10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M2.6x8/10pcs)

1-S03018TP *200
TPINA Y REX
(M3x18/10A)

TP Bind Screw
(M3x18/10pcs)

o

1-833008 *200

TS EZX(M3x8/10A)
Flat Head Screw
(M3x8/10pcs)

1-S33015TPT *400
TP Z EX(M3x15)
(F5>/8N)

TP Flat Head Screw
(Titanium/M3x15/8pcs)

—hOkZvHh— ARTZIN=Y A>T v A4 Nitro Tracker spare parts Index 4

1-802612 *200
N1V RER
(M2.6x12/10A)
Bind Screw
(M2.6x12/10pcs)

1-S03012 *200

N1V REXR
(M3x12/T0A)

Bind Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

i ey

1-S02612TPB *200
TPIN1 >V RER
(M2.6x12/10A)
TP Bind Screw
(M2.6x12/10pcs)

AR

1-823010 *200
FrvTER
(M3x10/5A)

Cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs)

ee

1-832606H *300
T2 EX(M2.6x6)
(Ny 7 Z/TON)
Flat Head Screw
(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs)




1-S42008 *200
FTREZX(M2x8/T10A)
Round Screw(M2x8/10pcs)

1-W260705 *200
Ty —
(M2.6x7x0.5/10A)

Washer(M2.6x7x0.5/10pcs)

&
o, @
, 0o %0
% 3%
1-853012 *200

Ty NEZ(M3x12/10A)
Set Screw(M3x12/10pcs)

1-S42008TP *200
TPFAREZX(M2x8/T10A)
TP Round Screw
(M2x8/10pcs)

1-S53003 *200
v hEX(M3x3/10A)
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

1-S54004 *200
v NEX(M4x4/10A)
Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)

O
OA~O0
oC

1-W701105 *200
Ty —
(M7x11x0.5/5A)
Washer(M7x11x0.5/5pcs)

1-W300805 *200
Ty —
(M3x8x0.5/10A)
Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)



A7 3>I8—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

8.

P 7 @@5 5& i\

3PC ISy FRIVVY
(0.95)

3PC Clutch Spring (0.95)
No.IFW53M *400

3PC ISy FRIIVY
(1.10)

3PC Clutch Spring (1.10)
No.IFW53H *400

VINTL—F31=29
(VYPARZK/2N)
Soft Brake Lining
N0.92986 *400

3PCHD ZIVEUZvFa—
3PC HD Aluminum Clutch

Shoe
No.IFW339 *1600

BPCIZYFRTIIVY
(0.90)

3PC Clutch Spring (0.90)
No.IFW53S *400

p:‘ .‘\’\": 3,

3 & 7 ).
Sgpnnl "’ﬂ'lji_-.;

% e g () W

Pr "‘Juihil’?

ZDCevy—FvEvhk

AZN=HIWRA VIV TR AANTVIN—tY R
ZDC Center Gear Set

(2A) Oil Shock Set
Universal Sw|ng Shaft No.NTWO002 *4200 No.NTWO003 *1100
(2pcs)

No.NTWO001 *3400

eoee
oeeeé

1/8 KA —ILAKwIN—tY b NYNR=&RTF1IOVhEYH
1/8 Wheel Stopper Set Bumper & Body Mount Set
No.NTW004 *2000 No.NTW005 *600

>

N

f-’
¢

-

1TmmyZR—=IL (2A)
11mm Suspension Ball
(2pcs)

No.NTW006 *800




@ »iEE /

EXPLODED VIEW / EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG

VUE ECLATEE / DESPIECE

2 ~ 3x3mm
AN :
SR e

= )

R
~

NT026

WO0151
NT026 / MA339

1-S53003

NT026

/

1-503018
1-842008 3x18mm WO151
2xgmm ? 1-S53003
, 3x3mm
1-S53003 NTo26 —E

3x3mm

1
‘('Z\/ 1-S03006
?/ 3x6mm

82276

Wo151 NTO012 / NT026

NT026

~

1-S03015TP 1 1§
[N -
3x15mm(TP) LJ}Q‘?,G
_ —a®—2.6x6mm(TP) | NT026 1-S0301 5TTFl?
— - = i / 1-S02606TP ! 3x15mm(TP)
! 1
NTOO7 L _-D—nNToo1 IR 1-503015TP
% 1-803016 3x15mm(TP) 82974
3x16mm /? |
I -
1-853003—"_ g3 % NT026 82274
3x3mm ! NT002
1
WO0151
1-S42008 NTO19
2x8mm <ZVI)k— >
< Shock Absorber >
< StoBdampfer >
< Amortisseur >
< Amortiguador >
1-S03010TP
3x10mm(
NT007

NT006

BRGO008
12x18x4mm

- - N N
- Y BRGO06 “\_ |-
A \\ N 6x12x4mm -
D é @x NTW006
N DA I 92051 =
N KNTWO006 _---~ \[{ 2x11mm =
. @ NT020
s e
N NTo19—{1@), PR

S
N

N N N p
N 7
(NT020 (//@
N

4
N 2.6x6mm(TP) fé" ¥
NTO001 \;I-SOZBOGTP \'

NTO07

% 1-S03016
3x16mm

BB/ C— VIR L TOWABWI—YHH D E T,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Vorsicht! Einige Teile sind nicht als Ersatzteile erhéltlich!

Attention! Quelques piéces ne sont pas a acheter comme pieces de rechange!

jAtencion! Algunas de las piezas no se venden por separado
© Copyright 2019 KYOSHO CORPORATION / Z4EUTiRE e 5

NS
S USEVEN

1-803012TP
3x12mm(TP)

1-S03010TP  NT002

NTO11

< Servo Saver >
< Servo Saver >
< Sauve-servo >
< Salvaservos>

NTO19

<H—RE1/N\—>

‘lf::

<7O0YhFVRY IR >
< Front Gearbox >

< Vorderes Getriebegehéduse >

< Carter de différentiel avant >

< Caja de transmision Delantera >

NTO21

Sx10mm(TP) 3x18mm(F/H) %
. 1-533018 . ;-?2301 2
2 x12mm ~
Ny NTo11/LA43 ! Pt

NTO11/LA43
/LA43

NT005
i
1-N3037F —&
3x3.7mm i -
- 1
®
[
NTH001BK / NTTHO01BK
II
1.
1
1
1
1-S33010TP Lo
3x10mm(TP F/H) —_|
@ 1-NeosoN \E 1-533008
A 3x8mm(F/H)

4x4mm
1-S54004

1-S03015TP
3x15mm(TP)

1-S03010TP
3x10mm(TP)

96183BL
(120mm)

<UPFPRYy IR >

< Rear Gearbox >

< Hintere Getriebegehduse >

< Carter de différentiel arriere >
< Caja de transmision Trasera >

<QRCZZ=Yhk >
< QRC Unit >

< QRC-Einheit >
< Unité QRC >

< Unidad QRC >

NTO19

.  NTBOO1/ 1-S03010TP
NTBO11 -

NT023 : 6 3x10mm(TP)

i 1-S03010TP \

! 3x10mm(TP) @
1-S03010TP 1 :g\:
3x10mm(TP) | 1708 ) i |

! NTBOO1 / ; ?342008/82142 L

' NTBO11 xomm

! 1-S03010

1 3x10mm :

1

<l

\
P

¢

)
:

82274

1-S03015TP
3x15mm(TP)

1-S03006
x6mm

' ¥

: 2% IF351

0

= -

s

f S

3x8mm(F/H)
1-833010TP

1-S33010TP 3x10mm(TP F/H)

3x10mm(TP F/H)

<IVIVTvEYITU—>

DR
< Engine Assembly > \&.\,\\-:ﬁ&‘g\
< Verbrennungsmotor > u\\«"\t‘xtﬁ
< Moteur > ‘T\}mg'.'#ﬁ, \
< Motor > X =K

Iﬁ"V'\..

-~ ) 1-S03012TP

3x12mm(TP)

92638

NT007
NTO21

NTOO1 NT006

N
N

%% 1-833015H

3x15mm(F/H) BRGO0S

12x18x4mm
@\
NTOO1 —
4x15mm N

NTOO1

A

<
\\
% NTW006 %
AN

82141 -

N

S {‘l-'ﬁ!'x‘:'ﬂ.\y

/‘%ﬁfw‘\.‘ ) """S(\&W,;
/”Q"“‘\\‘\i“\‘ ﬂ\\\\

= ;'6\: NS IESES N

SENS N o V= ’

SO
e

)

NT007

g% 1-803016

3x16mm

NTOO1
NTHOO01BK /NTTH001BK

W

1-S03010TP
3x10mm(TP)

3% 1-S03016
3x16mm

<HVI— >

< Shock Absorber >
< StoBdampfer >

< Amortisseur >

< Amortiguador >

BPEEN % NTWO006
- AN
BRG006 NT020
6x12x4mm

92051

2x11mm

N
N

NTTHOO01BK

NTTHO001BK

1-N6060N

Nitro Tracker readyset




48%ME / Exploded View / Explosionszeichnung / Eclaté / Despiece

70> K/ UYFVRY 7 X/ Front/Rear Gearbox / Vorderes/Hintere Getriebegehéuse /
Carter de différentiel avant/arriere / Caja de transmision Delantera/Trasera

VS003 / 92051
2x11mm

2.6x12mm(F/H)
1-S32612

BRGO008
12x18x4mm

96646
12x15x0.2mm

@ VS003

N

BRGOO1

¥ —E/0—VERFE L TWRWI—Y N H D £ T,
Z0HE. REN—YEENTAINTNET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

2.6x12mm(F/H)
1-832612

T T T 5x10x4mm o) — 2.6x12mm(TP)
| VS003 / 92051 - - 1-802612TPB
i 2x11mm 7 /%
! i (S>—Vz012/96775
| vsots | VS002 NP4 4x10x0.15mm
i - < T /@ ) vzo12
| -7 VZ012 / ORGO5 ! 0
| 5mm |
1
i <7HAY LA > VZ012 / 96648 :
| < ForFront > 5x12x0.15mm
< Vorne >
| < Avant > VzZo12
i < Delantero > . | VZ012
: | ! VZ012 / 96648
| < UVYH > ! ! Q 5x12x0.15mm
H < For Rear > | VZO12—®
| < Hinten > i |
i < Arriere > !
! < Trasero > i VZ012 196775 —(
[ 4x10x0.15mm  \/7415 / ORGOS
5mm

12x18x4mm

Sauve-servo / Salvaservos

% —7R+t - /\—/ Servo Saver / Servo Saver /

T

1-S03008
3x8mm

?1-803008
3x8mm
G
v gy NTO10
Vo
I I
1 1
! @wa
! 1
! 1
! 1
@)
1
1284 NS — NT004
5.8mm \ i
[ 1
! L NT004




QRCZ=v k / QRC Unit/ QRC-Einheit % 1-S32606H % NTO17 |
Unité QRC / Unidad QRC 2.6x6mm )
i -
1.5x6mm
¥ NTO12ICENE NTO16
(Inserted into NT012) 92051 NTO12 BRGO08 ) 1-354004
(in Bauteil NTO12 eingesetzt) ox11mm 12x18x4mm  xamm
(Insérer dans NT012) é/
| tad NTO12 .
(Insertado en ) NTO14 “% 0k -
NTO13 , SN = % 1-853003
! ’ N @\ : 88— 3x3mm
{J I
! 1-S54004 ¥ BRGO02 @~ ———-—-—
£ _n 4x4mm 5x8x2.5mm
I -1
- NTO18 P i
' i) I :
/ _ PESt 1
-2 \| } NTO13 /96774 % BRGOO1 IS !
. 5x20x0.2mm 5x10x4mm e :
! P
! % BRGOOT  Nro13 e !
1 5x10x4mm T !
1 -=7 I
1 -
: T 1-503006 i
! Pt J 3x6mm !
: S :
! /’,,—/ & NT026 2% BRG002 % 1-823012 !
:’/,,/” ] 5x8x2.5mm  {.W300805 3x12mm(Cap) !
1-502608TPB NTO18 3x8x0.5mm !
2.6x8mm(TP) 1
% BRGOO1 NTO13 NTO13  NTO13 -y gt
5x10x4mm 6x15x0.2mm =
ﬁ’
1E—4E04O = \w’
O\~ NTO14
BRGO001
1-S03012 1-542008TP 5x10x4mm

3x12mm 2x8mm(TP)

NTO013 /96774
»* BRG0O1 5x20x0.2mm
5x10x4mm

- ¥ —EB/IA—VERGE L TWRWI—YAH D £,
Z0HE. RBEN—YREICZASNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

NTO18

NTO12

% 1-S02618 1-S02608TP Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
) 2.6x8mm(TP) Attention ! Certaines piéces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
92051 A 2.6x18mm(TP) Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

70Oy ~/ VY5> /)X{—21=v I / Front/Rear Shock Unit / Dampfereinheit, vorn/hinten / | |
Suspension avant/arriere / Amortiguador delantero/trasero ! @
1 IGO01-5GM

<7AYhFVII—>

< Front Shock >

< Vorderer Dampfer >

< Amortisseur avant >

< Amortiguadores Delanteros >

1
|
| N Q
S~ )y —16001-1B
: .
1

S I

! \\
() Y @97012

<UVFvit—>

@

o

=

L

\ o]
\ @
\ -

3 [
< Rear Shock > i i 1-N2630NA-GM
< Hintere Dampfer > ! - 2.6mm
< Amortisseur arriere > ! !
| &
< Amortiguadores Traseros > ! @7 1G001-18
I I
! @— 1-W260705
! | 2.6x7x0.5mm
NT029GM —i ! '
1
1
i
i 97009-52
1
1
I
I
I
I
1
1
L

I
i
U RS 1G001-3GM
W0204 —4 -3




I>3IY ] Engine/
Verbrennungsmotor / Moteur / Motor

74905

74033-01

|m————— ! 74033-02

74033-03

74033-13-1
-0——74033-06

-
I
1
1
I
I
I
I

74033-12-1

<
et

o 74033-10

74033-11

74033-12

22w F, X 77—/ Clutch, Muffler / Kupplung, Auspuff /
Embrayage, silencieux / Embrague, escape

92601BK 1701BK

1701BK

96648

97015

NT009
= Q
i B = 97024 1-523010
N s -
1701BK @i 3x10mm(Cap)

I
NT025 NTO19 \% i
]
A VS115 K%\/\' y 1-823025
By NTO25 1284 (Oe=— 1019 8x25mm(Cap)
1-S03008 —g>~ v
33 IFW53 /97053 5.8mm sy
x8mm 97053 97027 1 Re— 1-503010TP

3x10mm(TP)




ARFIN—"J SPARE PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names

VA2
Part Names

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BEiK)

V—JLRRFZUVT (5x10x4) 4A

—hArZvAhA—FTaAL—YavihTqtvh

BRGOO1 Shield Bearing (5x10x4) 4pcs 1000 NTBOO1 Nitro Tracker Decoration Body Set 7200
BRG002 ;/h;al)é/ Igg:%é)(‘szxg;z(g;(SxZS) A (96997) 1000 NTBO11 @tlr\ol:'lrgcakgrjlzlgn/Dyezr:allt%;I;/oillyysﬂst_f ek 5800
BRGOOS | Shicld Bearing (612wt 2oos. " 1000 | |NTTHootBk| Bt e TrackenBipes) " | 4600
BRGOOS | Shicld Bearing (1o16%4) sbes  — " 0002 || 1800 | - NTHOOIBK| Wnmel (Kitto TrackerBiizposy = | 1000
F138 | graeome 550 | | ORGO3 | O'hing (Pa/rangs) 106cs 200
IF351 | Siioans Swich Boats (1posbrrrisT ARy 1 | 500 | |ORG10BK| & Zin (promstaauaney | 200
IFWS3 | 356 Guien apmna (100 - 400 | | vs001 | g Zase' 450
1600118 | Bratic parts for (inferva GTIORX) /0 | 500 | | VS002 | fiod et ser domy 650
16001-96M| g Adimer (Gunmetaizpes, Y | s0o| | vsoos | i o 7" 550
IG001-5GM ghg c/k\E;pFGK/I Zpégﬂ)“‘/xmb/zm 600 VZ012 ;gé;;:zsét" 900
LAg3 | Do B Bt iopa) 300 | | VSO18 | evel Shar () 600
MA339 | (licane Sot (GPMAD Sores) 900 | | VS115 | A heet (o) 1000
NTOO1 | oper-Lower us. Amm Set 500 | |VZW02001| B Soce Semt (For VaNO0D0 ey 350
NTOO2 | Birmoer-Wing Siay Set  — 700 | | wotss | £8 bl (o 6ropey 500
NTO0S | Buirend 600 | | Worarv | MO e /1M 450
NTO04 | dorve Savir Set 400 || WIS | P mmisatpes | 680
NTO0S | Sorve Saver Shat (2p0s) 500 | | wozo | §E0GT i ionee) 700
NTOS | el S pes) 900 | | Wozo4 | B B i Sldpesy 700
NTOO7 | g Snat et 100 | | 128 |Fioweates o o 200
NTO08 | nucile A (LR) 500 | | 1701BK | Coior Stap (WEack) topos 250
NT009 | pianitoia 500 | | 1708 | Coior Antorma (Blackinen) 500
NTOO. | dorvo Saver Shatt et~ 600 | | 82135 | SO Rasover - 5000
NTO11 | Fighod set 400 | | 82141 | Batton Trolaer (@ymarony o 400
NTOT2 | G G o (FUTABARYOSHO ey~ | 1000 | | 82142 | Gt 3 s, SY0er o e B 2 ) 500
NTO1S | Sonior Gaar et 1100 | | 82274 | SERuG KeADS-0OW 5000
NTO14 | 5 Spced it Set 1300 | | 82276 | Sorva o Set 3p0s) 500
NTOIS | S Gear Set (4T3 500 | | 92051 | 5N 4p0n)” 300
NT016 ];?g;@;'f 1300 923018 | HoEkT ~ 7 75cC 1300
NTO17 gr\%ﬁjcj)ahmts‘ét'\ 900 92601BK mﬁfterZo?n;g\/ ;DEilp’er(\Elgél(\o/ng’s)(j%‘y7/2)\) 800
NTO18 g;;e—aﬁ ‘Syet‘/"t v K 1000 92638 g\n:p\ypﬁlﬁ‘gpc(;)w\) 200
NTO19 | (ooor Dockcat 1100 | | 92696 | giaka Giok Fad Gpeg) 300
NTO020 ghgc/k\ gtgfé;t‘y b 700 92971B glle/n:(/stlr\ez\khl'gnngTJf?l-eT\/]\“775_ 1600
NTO21 é(w/irn;g;\;‘r(l?:gS)(ngg)) 900 92985 /H\azjl\lgz;l%e_l_i:r\jinag{(l\l:o\:ao;b(eétgs;ﬁxl\“x|\/4)\) 400
NT022 | oty Gonter Shart_ 500 | | 96183BL | Sotor Sicone Tube (2 3010008e) 0| 850
NT023 | Zioni Conter Shatt (Le1.5) o 500 | | 96646 | 1515 shim Set (0.1/0.2/4p08) 450
NTO24 | piigyShatt 500 | | 96648 | BXIZ it S (10p09) 350
NT025 | 58 cd Ciutch Bl 3500 | | 96774 | 2XA000 seamm S (o0 300
NTOZ6 | Throtte Linkage Set (SANWAIKO Seng) 1100 | | 96775 | 41000 15 Shirn (10p08) 300
NTO27 | 1ot Chassis 4200 | | 97001 | selalshan tawermeiapeaoadn 600
NT028 | §ie'shat bup 500 | | 97009-52 | Ghock shat (esemmionealnnt) Y 700
NTozoaml 22Ty B (FY X5 L) 2300 97012 | 277755 (612/T0OA/BSW32) 500

Shock Set (GM)

Diaphragm (¢12/10pcs/BSW32)




ARTI—Y

=YY%
Part Names
F—/=3aL vk (7mm/H=5.0/UM213)

X TE A
(BE1R)

SPARE

PARTS

ACAVE4
Part Names
*+ v TEZ(M3x10/5A)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X IEAM
(BEiR)

97015 | Taper Collet (6mm/H=5.0/UM213) 250 | |1-S28010 | cap Screw(M3x10/5pcs) 200
97027 EIn;ir;/;yl\/lguZt\/(F}\DZE)I;DZO) 400 1-823012 é:ag S/crjévtv({\/lg\f%)%gc/ss))\) 200
o s SAL I BTN || o £ 25 o
97052 g;gﬁggﬁéﬁé&s/ﬁ%&/ﬂ296) 400 | | 1-532612| F o7 ﬁ;ﬁé“égfﬁn%%%%opcs) 200
97058 | 356 ADG Gutch anaset 900 | |1-833008 | Fgp E;ﬁé’\égr)gv/(l]vl%i\g/109cs) 200
1-E040 Efg;ﬁé&%ﬁ{)}ﬁs’,\) 150 | [1-532606H| oy Eeﬁé“éfrfé?&(e?/ﬁf&élgﬁéé 300
1-N6OGON ﬁg&gﬁgg?@@ﬂsﬂg)‘”) 500 | |1-533015H| Flor Eefa\d(’\égr)élf(l)-l(;(/(/lgx?%//lgg(\:g) 300
MO {33 6 0) Nylon (AimistumiGunmetalpss) | 500 | |-S33018H| ot ioaq Srew(hoxaxi /10500 300
1-N3037F ﬁu\ty(h;e%%?)#;)n;eda(\fo%c(s])07\) 200 | | 1-838010TP | Tp Fiq Eélg\g?:)r(;v(v)(/l\)lgxﬁﬁovacs) 200
1-502612 | Bints Sarow(MB.bx 11 00 200 | |1-SR01STPT| T Piat Head SorewCanumVaxt5/8pcs) 400
11502618 | Bt SaromiiB o1 BY10pcs) 200| | 1542008 | 30inc S w226 pco) 200
1-503006 g}%g;ﬁﬁgﬂgﬁ%@gﬁ) 200 | |1-S42008TP %gjl;grl?;é(c,\r/le%vx(%ﬂ/z]x%m)pcs) 200
1-503008 é%éﬁjﬁggﬁ%{)l%m 200 | |1-553003 ;Getjsi;rlévvx(&l\gfgﬁéégs))\ : 200
1-S03010 é%éﬁg@%ﬁg,hgélgm 200 | |1-S53012 ge?st:rgﬁénl\gffz]/%;gsj)\) 200
1-803012 é%éﬁj{,ﬁﬂ%,%élgm 200 | |1-S54004 g&’s@%ﬁn‘?ﬁffﬁ‘é}?ﬁf : 200
1-503016 |yt g b AMSK 16/ IOM) 200 | | 1W2B0705 | ot (M2 6xr0cs 10p00) 200
1-503018 | it Screm(MOX 8 oty 200 | - |1-W00805 | ashor(anx0.510pcs) 200
150280577 TF Bt Sorew(5 5401 Gpos) 200 | | 1WIOTI05| Washerquzxd 1x0.5/5p8) 200
U s
sanore| TE ok EX M0/ 07 200| | e Cores e ot veres
S03012TP | 75 Bing Sorew(Me12H0pes) 200
SU301STP | T Bing Sorew(Me15H0pcs) 200
+soa01aTp| TP/ >/ FEX(M3xT8/10A) 200

TP Bind Screw(M3x18/10pcs)

KE1I5SP IV Y AXRF7IN—"Y KE15SP

IN—Y %
Part Names
KETBSP T Y'Y

X TE
(Biik)

ENGINE SPARE PARTS

=Y %
Part Names
274 RKRF+IT7vt>rTU— (KE15SP)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X EMH
(Biik)

74083 | KE15SP Engine 14000 74033-09 | gjide Carburetor Assembly (KE15SP) 4500
oo | i AL | 0| B i |
b wol o1 Bot g o Eey T | o
i It | e Kok b
7403304 | SG0h 7 Cyinder St (K s5P) o) 4000 | (74083124 | Giarior Pim St (KEASSP) 200
0050 GrB  5
74033-06| S0 ;E}?Efgg,lfsp) 400 | |74033-13-1 ﬁﬁ;;&%@??ﬁg BA) 400
Tl for wn| | rons |2
—a033.08| 2227 v 7 (KETBSP) 2000 o024 | X7F—ART YR (JIFARZRBAEIN) | oo

Crankshaft (KE15SP)

Gasket Muffler (Non asbestos/5pcs/6591)

*RRMIEE2019F8AT1HREDHDTY,




A7 3>IN—Y OPTIONAL PARTS * FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACAVE

UACVE4 X EA
Part Names

Part Names (Biik)

VINTL—F54=20 (JYTARZN/2A) AZN=HYILZAAVTIv TR (2AN)
92986 | Soft Brake Lining 400 NTWOO1 Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs) 3400
3PC U ZvyFRFUVY (1.10) AT VI—t vk
IFWS3H | 3pC Clutch Spring (1.10) 400 NTWO02 | oj Shock Set 4200
3PC /v FRFU>Y (0.95) ZDCEv ¥ —FVEvh
IFWS3M | 3pC Clutch Spring (0.95) 400 NTWO03 | ZpC Center Gear Set 1100
3PC 75y FR 7> (0.90) 1/8 IRA— LA K vI\—E v
IFWS3S | 3pC Clutch Spring (0.90) 400 NTWO004 | 1/8'Wheel Stopper Set 2000
3PCHD 7LV 2y F¥a— INVIR—&RTAXTY MY b
IFW339 | 3pC HD Aluminum Clutch Shoe 1600 NTWOOS | Bymper & Body Mount Set 600
1TmmT ZAR—=)L (2A)
NTWOO6 | {1mm Suspension Ball (2pcs) 800
7 E j])l/ ® 7|'1')b CHEMICAL - OIL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
=Y AR e 7E fiff
Part Names Description (Fe3k)
06162 IR APIER) 7 RBERHRS U R 400
Ring Gear Grease (3g) Fluorine special grease.
¥V OERZ RS
Reduces wearing of gear
HG Y34 >Y I UR YVaqay RS UR
oint Grease rease for joint part.
96508 | 4G Joint G G for joint p 800
SB/-YOTHBIER BRENZS
Use into metal joint parts. Reduces the wear
SPR7UYTUEXy R N7 YUY TEALI
96625 Special Bearing Liquid Bearing Oil 1000
N7V YT RROUERE Z Fi8
Retrieves potentiality of Bearing.
:/ U . ‘/7I'*f }ll SILICONE OIL % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
ACNE SN ACNE SN IACNE PSEN
Part Names Description | (i) Part Names Description | (k) Part Names Description | (fi1k)
SIL | ¥ d>v 7 )L#100 (40cc) SIL | ' O3> 7 )L#900 (40cc) SIL | &Y aV71)L#200000 (40cc)
0100| Silicone Qil #100 (40cc) 0900 Silicone Qil #900 (40cc) 200000| Silicone Oil #200000 (40cc)
SIL | Y a> 7 JL#150 (40cc) SIL | &Y aVA A JL#1000 (40cc) SIL | &Y aV7)L#300000 (40cc)
0150| Silicone QOil #150 (40cc) £600 1000/ Silicone Oil #1000 (40cc) 300000| Silicone Oil #300000 (40cc)| | 7 FH £1300
SIL | ' 3> 7 JL#200 (40cc) SIL | ¥ 3>7 - JL#1100 (40cc) SIL | ¥ V7 )L#500000 (40cc) | | for diffs.
0200] Silicone Qil #200 (40cc) 1100| Silicone QOil #1100 (40cc) 500000| Silicone Oil #500000 (40cc)
SIL | ') J> 7 )L#250 (40cc) SIL | U aVA1)L#1200 (40cc) SIL | ¥ 274 JL#1000000 (20cc)
0250| Silicone Qil #250 (40cc) 1200/ Silicone Oil #1200 (40cc) 1000000/ Silicone Qil #1000000 (20cc)
SIL | &Y > )L#300 (80cc) SIL | Y 3> 7 )L#1300 (40cc)
0300-8| Silicone Oil #300 (80cc) 1300 Silicone Oil #1300 (40cc)
SIL | > Q> L#350 (80cc) SIL | &Y aVA A JL#2000 (40cc)
0350-8| Silicone Oil #350 (80cc) 2000| Silicone Qil #2000 (40cc) £600
SIL | > Q> )L#400 (80cc) SIL | &Y aVA A JL#3000 (40cc)
0400-8| Silicone Oil #400 (80cc) 3000| Silicone QOil #3000 (40cc)
SIL | ¥ a> A )L#450 (80cc) SIL | ') O> 7 )L#4000 (40cc)
0450-8| Silicone Oil #450 (80cc) 53 )¢—H 4000| Silicone Oil #4000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y > 7)L#500 (80cc) | | for shocks. SIL | YU aVA A JL#5000 (40cc)
0500-8| Silicone Oil #500 (80cc) 5000| Silicone Qil #5000 (40cc)
SIL | > avAL#550 (80cc) SIL | YU VA )L#6000 (40cc) | | 77 H
0550-8| Silicone Oil #550 (80cc) £1100 6000 | Silicone Oil #6000 (40cc) for diffs.
SIL | > Q> )L#600 (80cc) SIL | &Y aVA A JL#7000 (40cc)
0600-8| Silicone Oil #600 (80cc) 7000| Silicone Oil #7000 (40cc)
SIL | Yy 7-1)L#650 (80cc) SIL | &Y 2v7)L#10000 (40cc)
0650-8| Silicone Oil #650 (80cc) 10000| Silicone Qil #10000 (40cc)
SIL | 31 a7 JL#700 (80cc) SIL | &Y a7 )L#15000 (40cc) 800
0700-8| Silicone Oil #700 (80cc) 15000| Silicone Qil #15000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y > )L#750 (80cc) SIL | Y Y74 )L#20000 (40cc)
0750-8| Silicone Oil #750 (80cc) 20000| Silicone Oil #20000 (40cc)
SIL | > 2> )L#800 (80cc) SIL | ¥ 2> )L#30000 (40cc)
0800-8| Silicone Oil #800 (80cc) 30000| Silicone Oil #30000 (40cc)
SIL | >V a>7-)L#850 (80cc) SIL | &Y a7 )L#40000 (40cc)
0850-8| Silicone Oil #850 (80cc) 40000| Silicone Qil #40000 (40cc) £600
SIL | &Y 27 )L#50000 (40cc)
50000| Silicone Oil #50000 (40cc)
SIL | &Y a7 )L#60000 (40cc)
60000| Silicone Oil #60000 (40cc)
SIL | Y av#AJL#100000 (40cc)
100000| Silicone Oil #100000 (40cc)




	P01_Nit Tra
	P08 Nitro Tracker EX
	P09 Nitro Tracker EX
	P10 Nitro Tracker EX
	P11 Nitro Tracker EX
	P12 Nitro Tracker SPARE
	P13 Nitro Tracker SPARE
	P14 Nitro Tracker OPTIONAL



